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A Maven's World www.amavensworld.com Cosmetics

AJ Crimson Beauty www.ajcrimson.com/ Cosmetics

Alikay Naturals www.alikaynaturals.com/ Cosmetics

Anointed Hands 4U Hair Products www.anointedhands4u.com/store/c1/Featured_Products.html Cosmetics

Aroma Stories www.aromastories.bigcartel.com/products Cosmetics

As I Am Naturally www.asiamnaturally.com Cosmetics

Aularale Skin care and Cosmetics www.aularale.com Cosmetics

B.L.A.C. Minerals Cosmetics www.blacminerals.com Cosmetics

Beauty Bakerie www.beautybakerie.com/ Cosmetics

Beobeam Natural Hair and Body Products www.bobeamnaturalproducts.com/ Cosmetics

Bevel www.getbevel.com/ Cosmetics

Big Chop Hair Extensions www.bigchophair.com/ Hair Extensions

Big Girl Cosmetics biggirlcosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Black Opal www.blackopalbeauty.com/ Cosmetics

Bluffajo Cosmetics www.bluffajo.com Cosmetics

Bovanti Cosmetics & Spa www.bovanti.com Cosmetics

Cake Cosmetics www.shop.mycakecosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Calming Session www.calmingobsession.bigcartel.com Cosmetics

Camille Rose Naturals    www.camillerosenaturals.com/ Cosmetics

Cocotique www.cocotique.com/ Cosmetics

Cora Virgin Hair www.corabeautysupply.com/ Beauty Supply

Curlbox www.curlbox.com/ Cosmetics

Curlkit curly by nature www.curlkitshop.com/ Cosmetics

Dr. Miracle's www.drmiracles.com Cosmetics

Dragonfly Lake Scents www.etsy.com/shop/DragonflyLakeScents Cosmetics

Earth's Nectar www.earthsnectar.com/shop/ Cosmetics

Ebony Sun Butters www.etsy.com/shop/EbonysSunButters Cosmetics

Entwine Naturalle Couture www.entwinecouture.com/ Cosmetics

E'Tae Natural Products www.etaeproducts.com/ Cosmetics

Fashion Fair www.fashionfair.com/ Cosmetics

Ginger + Liz www.gingerandliz.com/Default.asp Cosmetics

Glam Hair Depot www.glamhairdepot.com/ Hair Extensions

Hairizon www.hairizonbeauty.com/ Cosmetics

Huetiful www.behuetiful.com/ Cosmetics

I Make You Beautiful www.shopimyb.com/ Cosmetics
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Iman Cosmetics www.imancosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Jane Carter Solution www.janecartersolution.com/ Cosmetics

Johnson Products www.johnsonproducts.com/ Cosmetics

Joy Lorraine Cosmetics www.joylorrainecosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

K Louise Boutique Salon instagram.com/klouiseboutiquesalon/ Salon

KA’OIR Cosmetics kaoir.com/ Cosmetics

Karen's Body Beautiful www.karensbodybeautiful.com/ Cosmetics

Kimo Bentley www.kimobentley.com/ Cosmetics

Komplexx Blends www.komplexxblends.com/ Cosmetics

Labella Body Care shop.labellabodycare.com Cosmetics

LAMIK Beauty lamik-beauty.com/ Cosmetics

Laws of Nature Cosmetics www.lawsofnaturecosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Luster Products www.lusterproducts.com/ Cosmetics

LUV Mineral Cosmetics luvmineralcosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Magnolia Makeup www.magnoliamakeup.com/ Cosmetics

Makellos Nails www.makellosnails.com/ Salon

MDM Flow www.mdmflow.bigcartel.com/ Cosmetics

Miss Jessies missjessies.com/ Cosmetics

Mocca Cosmetics moccacosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Naturalicious Haircare naturalicious.net/ Cosmetics

Naturally Smitten www.naturallysmitten.com/ Cosmetics

Obia Natural Haircare www.obianaturalhair.com/ Cosmetics

Oyin Handmade oyinhandmade.com/ Cosmetics

Pampered & Twisted Natural Hair Product Boutique www.pamperedandtwisted.com/ Cosmetics

Plain Jane Beauty plainjanebeauty.net/ Cosmetics

Pnk Digger www.pnkdigger.com Cosmetics

Polish & Company polishandcompany.com/ Cosmetics

Purgasm Shop www.purgasmshop.com/ Cosmetics

Qhemet Biologics www.qhemetbiologics.com Cosmetics

Rapunzel the Future of Hair rapunzelthefutureofhair.com/ Hair Extensions

REVEL by Julian Lark www.revelbyjl.com/ Cosmetics

Sacha Cosmetics www.sachacosmetics.com Cosmetics

Scented Lizard www.scentedlizard.com/ Cosmetics

Shades of Afrika www.shadesofafrika.com/ Cosmetics

Shea Moisture www.sheamoisture.com/ Cosmetics
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Sheeq Cosmetics www.sheeqcosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Soul Purpose www.soulpurpose.com/ Cosmetics

Spectrum Cosmetics www.spectrumcosmeticslabs.com/ Cosmetics

Taliah Waajid www.naturalhair.org/ Cosmetics

Tendrils & Curls www.tendrilsandcurls.com Cosmetics

The Bernadette Thompson Collection www.bernadettethompson.com/ Cosmetics

The Chandler's Rose www.thechandlersrose.com Cosmetics

The Lip Bar www.thelipbar.com Cosmetics

The Mane Choice themanechoice.com/ Cosmetics

Tish's Brazilian Bundles www.facebook.com/Tishsbrazilianbundles?fref=ts Hair Extensions

TMG Hair Premium Extensions www.tmghairextensions.com/ Hair Extensions

Tru Kream Cosmetics www.trukream.com/ Cosmetics

Tyra Beauty www.tyra.com/www/en/us/ Cosmetics

Vera Moore Cosmetics veramoorecosmetics.com/ Cosmetics

Victoria's Virgin Hair www.victoriasvirginhair.com/ Hair Extensions

Zandara Beauty www.zandrabeauty.com Cosmetics

This list is subject to change. The list is intended to be informational. This list is not an endorsement of any company or product.
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